Data Centres and Cloud Department, State Bank of India,			ТАТА			MAHINDRA MANULIFE INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED			
Data Centres and Cloud Department, State Bank of India, Global IT Centre, Sector 11, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai - 400614 CORRIGENDUM NOTICE RFP NO: SBI/GITC/Data Centres & Cloud/2023-24/1116 DATED: 22.04.2023 Corrigendum Number 1 with reference to RFP No: SBI/GITC/Data Centres & Cloud/2023-24/1116 dated 22.03.2024 has been published on Bank's website and e Procurement portal. For details, please visit 'Procurement News' at <u>https://www.sbi.co.in</u> or <u>https://bank.sbi</u> and e-Procurement agency portal https://etender.sbi/SBI/				TATA POWER Corporate Contracts Department) Sahar Receiving Station, Near Hotel Leela, Andheri (E), Mumbai 400 059, Maharashtra, India (Board Line: 022-67/173188) CIN: L200567 MUTUAL FUND NOTICE INVITING EXCENSION OF INTEREST Interest for following O&M packages at Trombay Thermal Power plant, Chembur-Mahul, Mumbai Corporate Office: Unit No. 204, 2 nd Floor, Amiti Build, Piramal Agastya Corporate Park, LBS Road, Kamani Kurla (West), Mumbai - 400 070. Tel: 1800 4196244; website: www.mahindramanulificemail (it) minovestors@mahindra.com 2. CC24KNC010 - Operation & Maintenance of Ash Handling Plant (CHP) 2. CC24KNC010 - Operation & Maintenance of Ash Handling Plant (CHP) Tel: 1800 4196244; website: www.mahindramanulificemail (it) mfinvestors@mahindra.com			Ira Towers, Mumbai 400 018 i Building, mani Junction,		
		ta Centres and Cloud)		Details of pre-qualification requirements, bid security, purchasing of tender document etc. may be downloaded from the tender section of our website (URL: https://www.tatapower.com/tender/tenderlist.aspx).	⊢	ΝΟΤΙCΕ ΝΟ.	12/2024	4 ——	
				Eligible parties willing to participate in above tender may submit their Expression of Interest along with the tender fee for issue of bid document latest by 02nd May 2024 .		Notice is hereby given to the Investor(s)/Unit hold			
						Autual Fund ("the Fund") that in accordance w	0		- -
A Tata Pow	ower and Delhi Governm	RIBUTION LIMITED				Regulations, 1996 read with clause 5.3 of SEBI ./P/CIR/2023/74 dated May 19, 2023, the unau			
Regd. Office : NDPL Ho	House, Hudson Lines, Kings ax : 27468042, Email : TPDI	ngsway Camp, Delhi 110 009				cheme(s) of Mahindra Manulife Mutual Fund ('			
Tel : 66112222, Fax	ax : 27468042, Email : TPDI	PDDL@tatapower-ddl.com ite : www.tatapower-ddl.com	 	PRISM JOHNSON LIMITED		2024, is hosted on the Fund's website <u>www.ma</u>			
	IVITING TENDERS	RS April 23, 2024		CIN: L26942TG1992PLC014033	d	lownloadable format.	<u>III MI 4.1.2.</u>	<u>.com</u>	* If the rowsy and an
TATA Power-DDL invites tenders as per		Last Date & Time	Registe	ered Office : 305, Laxmi Niwas Apartments, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500 01	.6		C though		
Tender Enquiry No.	Estimated Availabil Cost/EMD of Bid	id of Bid Submission/		Phone : +91-40-23400218 ; Fax : +91-40-23402249		nvestor(s)/Unit holder(s) are requested to take	i note of the s	ame.	
Work Description	(Rs.) Docume	Date and time of		nail : investor@prismjohnson.in ; website : www.prismjohnson.in rate Office : Rahejas, Main Avenue, V. P. Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai - 400 054	4	For Mahindra Manulife			to to Limited
TPDDL/ENGG/ENQ/200001665/24-25 Procurement of Power Transformer	9 44 000 24.04.202	45.05.0004.4700.44			4	For Mahindra Manulife	investment m	anagement -	rivate Limiteo
66/33 kV, 40/50 MVA along with NIFPS TPDDL/ENGG/ENQ/200001666/24-25				NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT AND E-VOTING INFORMATION	,	Place: Mumbai			Sd/-
Annual Rate Contract for Supply of Overhead line items	1.51 Crs/ 3,78,000 24.04.202	2024 15.05.2024;1500 Hrs/ 15.05.2024;1530 Hrs	Notice	is hereby given that pursuant to and in compliance with the provisions		Date: April 22, 2024		Authori	sed Signatory
CORRIGENDUM / TE			Sections	ns 108, 110 and other applicable provisions, if any, of the Companies Act, 201	13				
Tender Enquiry No. Work Description	Published of	Revised Due Date & Time of Bid Submission/ Date & time of opening of bids	Adminis thereto	Act') read with Rule 20 and 22 of the Companies (Management an istration) Rules, 2014 ('the Rules'), (including any statutory modification(s o or re-enactment(s) thereof, for the time being in force), read with the Genera	(s) ral	utual Fund investments are subject to market risk	, read all schen	ne related docu	ments carefully.
TPDDL/ENGG/ENQ/200001652/23-24 RC for Professional Services towards	29.03.2024 2	26.04.2024 at 1500 Hrs/	Circular	("MCA"), in continuation to the circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporat	te	INDBANK MERCHANT BA		ERVICES	
Intelligence / Enforcement Assignment for a period of 2 Year.	25.05.2024	26.04.2024 at 1530 Hrs	Circular	ars"), Secretarial Standard on General Meetings issued by the Institute of		(A Subsidia Read. Office : First Floor, Khivraj Complex 1, No. 480, Anna	ry of Indian Bank) . Salai, Nandanam, Ch	annai 600 035. Phonr	o: 044 2431 3094 - 97
TPDDL/ENGG/ENQ/200001645/23-24	11 03 2024	25.04.2024 at 1500 Hrs/		ny Secretaries of India, Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listin tions and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('SEBI LODR') a		CIN No: L65191TN1989PLC017883 Email: investo	s@indbankonline.co	om Website: www.ind	ndbankonline.com
RC for Supply of Relay with Power Pack and Modem		25.04.2024 at 1530 Hrs	amende	ed from time to time, and subject to other applicable laws and regulations	s,	Statement of Audited Financial Result	s for the year	ended 31.03.20	024
TPDDL/ENGG/ENQ/200001651/23-24 Supply of Insulated Aerial Work Platform	18 03 2024	03.05.2024 at 1600 Hrs/ 03.05.2024 at 1630 Hrs	for the f	al of the Members of Prism Johnson Limited ('the Company') is being sough following Special Resolutions by way of Postal Ballot through remote e-votin			Quarter	Year to date	Corresponding three months
and Associated Tools	··· [03.05.2024 at 1630 Hrs	-	s ('remote e-voting') only.		Particulars	ending	figures	ended in the previous year
TPDDL/ENGG/ENQ/200001638/23-24 RC for supply of 9 kV 10 kA Distribution	17 02 2024	08.05.2024 at 1600 Hrs/ 08.05.2024 at 1630 Hrs	Sr. No.	· · ·	No.	rdi uculai s	31/03/2024	31/03/2024	31/03/2023
Class Lightening Arrestors			1.	Appointment of Mr. Joseph Conrad Agnelo D'Souza (DIN: 00010576) as Non-executive Independent Director of the Company.			Audited	Audited	Audited
Complete tender and corrigendum docum website www.tatapower-ddl.com-Vend			2.	Appointment of Ms. Ravina Rajpal (DIN: 09380471) as Non-executive		··· • •		Rs. lakhs	
		Contracts - 011-66112222		Independent Director of the Company.		otal Income From Operations let Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax,	686.48	2492.41	422.42
			Ballot N	upliance with the above mentioned provisions and MCA Circulars, the Posta Notice ('Notice') along with Explanatory Statement has been sent via e-mail o	n E	xceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	321.41	1165.26	103.56
			Monday	y, April 22, 2024 to those members whose name(s) appeared in the Register or rs/List of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Company or its Registrar	of 3. N	let Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptionand / or Extraordinary items)	l 321.41	1165.26	103.56
r			Transfe	er Agent /Depositories as at the close of business hours on Friday, April 19	9, 4. N	let Profit / (Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional nd / or Extraordinary items)	154.02	803.87	54.15
V LIMITED Road, C		l, 6th Floor, Guru Hargovindji t), Mumbai- 400 093	Compar ballot fo	('the Cut-off date') and whose e-mail IDs are registered with th ny/Depositories and despatch of physical copies of the Notice along with posta form and postage prepaid self-addressed business reply envelope has bee sed with In accordance with the above mentioned MCA Circulars member	al 5. T	otal Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising rofit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	246.22	886.37	49.41
INVITATION FOR EX	EXPRESSION OF INT	ITEREST		sed with. In accordance with the above mentioned MCA Circulars, member the only through remote e-voting process.		quity Share Capital	4437.82	4437.82	4437.82
	ICOM LIMITED	,		along with the Explanatory Statement and instructions for remote e-voting		leserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the udited Balance sheet of the previous year		3012.72	
SICOM Limited (SICOM), invites Expre FIs/NBFC/Company, as defined in Sub			also ava	vailable on the Company's website at www.prismjohnson.in, websites of th	ne 8. E	arnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)	+		1
Act, 2013 for the sale of its Financial extant RBI Guidelines under Swiss Ch	al Assets ("Non-Perforn	prming Assets") as per the	Limited	Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited ('BSE') and the National Stock Exchange of Indi d ('NSE') at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively, and on th		for continuing and discontinued opérations) -	0.56	2.00	2.10
may download the Bid Document alon	ongwith the List of NPA	A Assets available for Sale	website	e of the Company's Registrar & Transfer Agent, KFin Technologies Limite /'RTA') at https://evoting.kfintech.com.	ed 1	. Basic . Diluted	0.56	2.03	0.12
from the website of SICOM Limited (we also be obtained by sending an email to	to Officers as given belo	lów.			No	te: (1) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Commi	ttee of Board and appro	oved by the Board of Dir	irectors at their meeting
Please note that the Non-Performing individual loan account(s). Each prosp	ng Assets are being so	sold as pool of assets or	Instruc	ctions for remote e-voting :	the	d on 22.04.2024. (2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Fini SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 20 change Websites. NSE: www.nseindia.com, BSE:www.bseindia.com and	5. The full format of th	he Financial Results are	e available on the Stock
Expression of Interest ("EOI") along sig	igned copy of bid docun			pliance with the provisions of Section 108, 110 of the Act, read with the Rule gulation 44 of the SEBI LODR, the Company has provided the facility to th	es	hange websites. NSE: www.iiseinuid.com, boc.www.bochidu.com and			e.com By the Order of the Board Ing Services Limited
Agreement ("NDA") to initiate the due diligence exercise. The sale of financial assets (Non-Performing Assets) is only on Upfront Cash			Member	ers to exercise their votes electronically through remote e-voting only on the e	e- Pla	ace: Chennai			V HARIBABU
basis and on " <u>As is where is, as is wh</u> basis".				platform provided by KFin. The detailed procedure for casting of votes throug e-voting has been provided in the Notice.	gh Da	te: 22.04.2024	PRE	SIDENT AND WHO	LE TIME DIRECTOR
Interested applicants shall submit the E PM on April 30, 2024 in either a sealed				ers, whose names appeared in the Register of Members/list of Beneficia	_1	mahir			
office at Mumbai or by e-mail to:		LIMITED at its registered	Owners	s as on the Cut-off date i.e. Friday, April 19, 2024 are entitled to vote on th	ne	LOGIST			
For LOT I, II, III, IV, V,VI,VII,VIII (As per Mr. Rajendra Bhosale M-9833				tions set forth in the Notice through remote e-voting only. A person who is not er as on the cut-off date should treat the Notice for information purposes only.	a	MAHINDRA LOGI Registered Office: Mahindra Towers, P. K.	STICS LIMITED		
Mr. Rajendra Bhosale M-98335 46349 rbhosale@sicomindia.com Mr. Abijith Kumar 022 6657 2716 akumar@sicomindia.com			The vo	oting period for remote e-voting commences on Wednesday, April 24, 202	5 4	Website: www.mahindra.lowers, P. K. 1 Website: www.mahindralogistics.com • E Tel No.: +91 22 2490 1441 • CIN	-mail: cfo.mll@mahii	ndralogistics.com	

r the ed on website. The loan accounts for which offers are received shall be removed from the loan accounts. The interested parties may refer to our Bid documen uploaded on our website for the loan accounts available for sale. SICOM reserves the right to alter, modify the terms and conditions of the said sale or to cancel/postpone the proposed auction sale/alter/add/delete any account(s) offered for sale at any stage of transaction, change/extend the time-lines outlined in this Bid document without assigning any reason thereof whatsoever. The decision of SICOM Ltd in this regard shall be final, binding and conclusive. Please note that the sale shall be subject to final approval by the Competent Authority of SICOM Ltd.

FOR

The voting period for remote e-voting commences on Wednesday, April 24, 2024 at 9:00 a.m. IST and ends on Thursday, May 23, 2024 at 5.00 p.m. IST. During

Rs. in Crore Quarter Quarter Year Year

Tel No.: +91 22 2490 1441 · CIN: L63000MH2007PLC173466 EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2024

Mr. Sachin Shankar 022 6657 2718 sshankar@sicomindia.	.com
Mr. Abijith Kumar 022 6657 2716 akumar@sicomindia.c	om
Mr. Rajendra Bhosale M-98335 46349 rbhosale@sicomindia	com

Date: April 23, 2023	SD/-
Place: Mumbai	Authorised Signatory

에 ujjivan small finance bank

te Office: Grape Garden, 3rd A cross, 18th Main, 6th Block, Koramangala, Bengaluru 560095 Regional Office - West: Almonte IT Park, Sr.No.8, 7th Floor, Hadapsar Mundwa Bypass, Kharadi, Pune - 411014

POSSESSION NOTICE (for Immovable property) [Rule 8(1)] Whereas, The undersigned, being the **Authorised Officer of Ujjivan Small Finance Bank Ltd.**, under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security InterestAct, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand Notice on the dates mentioned below, calling upon the Borrowers / Mortgagors to repay the amount mentioned below within 60 days from-the date of receipt of the said notice.

The Borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken symbolic possession of the properties described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act with rule 9 of the said Rules on this 19th Day of April 2024.

The Borrowers in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the properties and any dealings with the properties will be subject to the charge of **Ujjivan Small Finance Bank Ltd** for an amount mentioned herein below and interest thereon.

The Borrower's and Co-borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

S.No.1: Borrower: Ganesh Sadashiv Suryawanshi, 1st Floor Room No.4 Hill View Park, Chinchavli Road, Saraswatinagar, Khopoli, Raigad, Maharashtra-410203 Also at, Panchayat Samiti Khalapur Near by Swami Vivekanand School, Mumbai-Pune Express Way Raigad, Maharashtra-410202 Co-Borrower: Sushma Suryavanshi, 1st Floor Room No.4 Hill View Park, Chinchavli Road, Saraswatinagar, Khopoli, Raigad, Maharashtra-410203; Demand Notice Date: 09.01.2024; Amoun Talaimed as per Demand Notice: ₹ 15,72,364.86 (Rupees Fifteen Lakh Sevent) Two Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Four and Paise Eighty Six Only) as or 08.01.2024 and further interest and charges thereon

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY: Flat No.308, 3rd Floo building known as Aarya Residency, admeasuring Carpet artea of 427 Sq.ft. bearing House No.236(308) Village-Pale Budruk, Tal. Panvel, Dist. Raigad

S.No.2: Borrower: Santosh Mohan Jagtap, Room No.01, Fernandes Chawl Newmill Road, Ramdas Chowk, Kurla, Mumbai, Maharashtra-400070 Also at, Room No.3/242, Bhavani Chowk, Bhalekar Wadi, New Mill Road, Kurla, Mumbai Maharahtra - 400070 Also at. AFM, 1st Floor, MBC Centre, Ghobunder Road Kapurwadi, Thane, Maharashtra-400067 Co-Borrower: Manisha Santosh Jagata Room No.01, Fernandes Chawl, New Mill Road, Ramdas Chowk, Kurla, Mumba Maharashtra-400070 Also at, Room No.3/242, Bhavani Chowk, Bhalekar Wadi, Nev Mill Road, Kurla, Mumbai, Maharahtra - 400070: Demand Notice Date: 18.01.2024: Amount Claimed as per Demand Notice: ₹ 3,09,379,39 (Rupees Three Lakk Nine Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Nine And Paise Thirty Nine Only) as or 15.01.2024 and further interest and charges thereon.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY: Flat No.110, First Floor Adm. 195 Sq. Fts. Carpet Area in the building known as 'SAI SADAN', Constructed on, Grampanchayat House No.627 and 628 lying being situated at Village - Aadai, Taluka: Panvel, Dist: Raigad, within the limits of Gram Panchayat Aadai owned by Santosh Mohan Jagtap and Manisha Santosh Jagtap

Place: Raigad	Authorised Officer
Date : 19.04.2024	Ujjivan Small Finance Bank Ltd.

this period, the Members holding equity shares either in physical form or dematerialised form, as on the Cut-off date, may cast their vote electronically. The remote e-voting module shall be disabled by KFin on Thursday, May 23, 2024 at 5.00 p.m. IST.

Once the vote is cast on the resolutions, the Member will not be allowed to change it subsequently or cast the vote again.

Members who have not registered their e-mail IDs are requested to register the same in the following manner:

a) Members holding equity shares in physical mode are requested to register/update their e-mail IDs by sending Form ISR-1 duly filled and signed along with requisite supporting documents as prescribed by SEBI vide master circular dated May 17, 2023 (https://ris.kfintech.com/clientservices/isc/sebi.aspx) to KFin at Selenium Building, Tower - B, Plot 31-32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad, Rangareddy, Telangana - 500 032.

b) Members holding equity shares in dematerialised mode are requested to register/update their e-mail IDs with the relevant Depository Participants with whom they maintain their demat account(s).

The Company has appointed Ms. Savita Jyoti of M/s. Savita Jyoti Associates, Practicing Company Secretary, Hyderabad as the Scrutiniser to scrutinise the voting and remote e-voting process, in a fair and transparent manner.

The result of voting will be announced within 2 working days from the conclusion of the remote e-voting. The result will also be displayed along with the Scrutiniser's Report at the Registered Office as well as Corporate Office of the Company, communicated to the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE and NSE and will also be uploaded on the Company's website: www.prismjohnson.in and on the website of Kfin: https://evoting.kfintech.com/.

In case of any queries/grievances related to e-voting, members may refer the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) and e-voting User Manual available at the 'download' section of KFin website https://evoting.kfintech.com or contact KFin on toll free number 1800-309-4001 for any further clarifications or contact Mr. Mohsin Uddin, Senior Manager, KFin Technologies Limited, Selenium Building, Tower-B, Plot No 31-32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad, Rangareddy, Telangana India - 500 032, e-mail einward.ris@kfintech.com, who will also address the grievances connected with remote e-voting. Members may also write to the Company Secretary at investor@prismjohnson.in.

Members are requested to carefully read all the notes set out in the Notice and in particular manner of casting vote through remote e-voting.

Date : April 22, 2024

By order of the Board of Directors, For Prism Johnson Limited

Shailesh Dholakia **Company Secretary & Compliance Officer**



s		Ended	Ended	Ended	Ended
No.	Particulars	31-Mar-24	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-24	31-Mar-23
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,450.76	1,272.51	5,505.97	5,128.29
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	(9.22)	(4.63)	(30.21)	34.54
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(9.22)	(4.63)	(26.39)	34.54
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items but before share of loss of Joint venture/Associate)	(11.91)	0.20	(52.07)	27.42
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and after share of loss of Joint venture/Associate)	(11.91)	(1.03)	(53.09)	24.63
	Attributable to Shareholders of the company	(12.85)	(0.82)	(54.74)	26.28
	Attributable to Non-Controlling Interests	0.94	(0.21)	1.65	(1.65)
6	Total Comprehensive Income/(Losses) for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]				
	Attributable to Shareholders of the Company	(11.98)	0.85	(54.06)	27.75
	Attributable to Non-Controlling Interests	0.90	(0.20)	1.61	(1.64)
7	Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs 10/- per share)	72.04	71.98	72.04	71.98
8	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year			420.42	489.63
9	Earnings per share (Face value Rs 10/- per share)				
	a. Basic Earnings per share (Rs.)	(1.78)	(0.11)	(7.60)	3.65
	b. Diluted Earnings per share (Rs.)	(1.78)	(0.11)	(7.60)	3.64

Notes 1 The Consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of The consolidated inhancial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the board o Directors at their respective Meetings held on 2^{2rd} April, 2024. The statutory auditors have performed audit of the consolidated financial results for the year ended 31st March, 2024 and limited review of financial results for the quarter ended 31st March, 2024 and have issues an unmodified opinion.

- The Consolidated Financial Results have been prepared and published in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards, Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rules framed thereunder and Regulation 33 of SEBI Listing Regulations, as amended from time to time.
 The Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench ("NCLT") vide its order dated 7th March 2024 has sanctioned the Schemer
- of Merger by Absorption of V-Link Automotive Services Private Limited ("VASPL") and V-Link Fleet Solutions Private Limited ("VFSPL") and V shareholders ("Scheme") under the provisions of Sections 230 to 232 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 ("Act" read with the Rules framed thereunder. The above mentioned Transferor Companies as well as the Transferee Company are wholly subsidiaries of the Company.
- Consequent to the Scheme being effective w.e.f 1st April, 2023 (The Appointed Date)
- VASPL and VFSPL being the Transferor Companies stands dissolved and ceased to be the subsidiaries of the Company with effect from 28th March 2024; and
- (ii) MMPL being the Transferee Company, will discharge the consideration mentioned in the Scheme, by way of issuance and allotment of 1,79,470 equity shares of R. 10 each to the Company, init lieu of its shareholding held in the Transferor Companies. MMPL continues to remai as a wholly owned subsidiary of the Company, post issuance and allotment of its equity shares to the Company, as mentioned above.
- 4 The figures of the last guarter ended 31st March, 2024 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and published year to date figures up to the third quarter of the respective financial years and there are no material adjustments made in the results of the quarter ended 31st March, 2024 which pertain to earlier periods. These have been subjected to limited review by the auditors
- 5. The Board has recommended a dividend of Rs. 2.50 per share on equity share of Rs. 10 each (25%) subject to approval of members of th company at the forthcoming Annual General Meeting.
- 6. Standalone Financial Results for the period:

Place : Mumbai Date : 22nd April, 2024

			na. In civies	
Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended	
31-Mar-24	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-24	31-Mar-23	
Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	
1,183.27	1,054.51	4,529.9	4,458.9	
10.03	24.76	85.55	80.44	
7.86	22.39	61.98	64.53	
8.70	23.76	62.62	65.70	
	Ended 31-Mar-24 Unaudited 1,183.27 10.03 7.86	Ended Ended 31-Mar-24 31-Mar-23 Unaudited Unaudited 1,183.27 1,054.51 10.03 24.76 7.86 22.39	Ended Ended Ended 31-Mar-24 31-Mar-24 31-Mar-24 Unaudited Unaudited Audited 1,183.27 1,054.51 4,529.9 10.03 24.76 85.55 7.86 22.39 61.98	

Figures for the corresponding previous periods have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to facilitate 8. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the said Financial Results for the guarter ended 31st March, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Regulations. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on website viz. www.mahindralogistics.com and on the Stock Exchange websites - BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com)

For Mahindra Logistics Limited Sd/-
Rampraveen Swaminathan Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 01300682

